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Seeding Rate:

Fuzz & Buzz Mix - Standard - ERNMX-146

Botanical Name

Lolium perenne, 'Crave, Tetraploid
Dactylis glomerata, Potomac

Poa pratensis, Filly'

Bromus biebersteinii, 'Fleet'

Trifolium hybridum

Festuca elatior x Lolium perenne, Duo
Trifolium pratense, Medium, Variety Not Stated
Lotus corniculatus, ‘Norcen’

Linum perenne

Coreopsis lanceolata

Cichorium intybus

Chrysanthemum leucanthemum
Solidago juncea, PA Ecotype
Pycnanthemum tenuifolium

Expect to apply about 40 Ibs per acre with a
cover crop of annual ryegrass 12 Ibs/acre

Common Name

Perennial Ryegrass, 'Crave', Tetraploid
Orchardgrass, Potomac

Kentucky Bluegrass, 'Filly' (pasture type)
Meadow Brome, 'Fleet’

Alsike Clover

Festulolium, 'Duo'

Red Clover, Medium, Variety Not Stated
Bird's Foot Trefoil, 'Norcen'

Perennial Blue Flax

Lanceleaf Coreopsis

Blue Chicory

Oxeye Daisy

Early Goldenrod, PA Ecotype
Narrowleaf Mountainmint

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Forage & Pasture Sites; Forage & Pasture Sites - Herbaceous Perennial; Solar Sites

Price/Lb
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11.70
52.00
31.20
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44.20
364.00
260.00

$7.00

The Fuzz & Buzz Mix-Standard was developed to address the unique nutritional needs of sheep, while providing a low-growing,
easily maintained and sustainable vegetation solution for solar installations. The plant species were chosen with guidance from the
American Solar Grazing Association (ASGA). The wildflowers in this mix support pollinators. Mix formulations are subject to change
without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy
and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.
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